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Type

1291
1491

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

914 ­ 4031914 ­ 4031914 ­ 4031914 ­ 4031 167100001System No.:

STEYR

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

67301673016730167301
991.1254.0110

KW 191, 206

1.
99704997049970499704

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

791.0054.0020

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

67102671026710267102
991.1254.0032

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

67101671016710167101
991.1254.0030

67100671006710067100

991.1254.2509

67601676016760167601
991.1254.0040


